
 Times tbc- Times to be confirmed please check website or contact the college prior to attending 

 

 
South & City College 

www.sccb.ac.uk 
0800 111 6311 

 

Handsworth Campus 
Centres 

Fusion Centre-High Street Digbeth 
Fusion 2 334-39 Bradford street, 

Digbeth 
Golden Hillock Women’s Centre 

(women only) 

Saturday 20th June                       10am-1pm 
 
 

Tel: 0121 477 1300 
 

Sandwell College/ Central 
Sixth 

www.sandwell.ac.uk 
0121 667 5000 

1 Spon Lane (main campus) 
West Bromwich, B70 6AW 

Central Sixth (6th Form) 
New Street, 

West Bromwich B70 7PG 

Thursday 3rd October 4pm-7pm 
Saturday 5th October 11am-3pm 

Thursday 7th November 4pm-7pm 
Thursday 14th November 4pm-7pm 
Saturday 16th November 11am-3pm 

Thursday 16th January 4pm-7pm 
Saturday 18th January  11am-3pm 

Thursday 5th March 4pm-7pm 
Saturday 7th March 11am-3pm 
Thursday 18th June 4pm-7pm 
Saturday 20th June 11am-3pm 

Sixth Form College – Solihull 
www.solihullsfc.ac.uk 

0121 704 2581 

Widney Manor Road 
Solihull 

B91 3WR 

Saturday 19th October             9.30-3.30pm 
Wednesday 27th November    5-8pm 
Monday 20th January                 5-8pm 

 
Talks and tours: 

Tuesday 3rd March, 5 & 6pm 
 

Solihull College 
www.solihull.ac.uk 

0121 678 7000 
 

Blossomfield Campus 
Woodlands Campus 

 

Saturday 16th November 10am-2pm 

South Staffs College 
www.southstaffs.ac.uk 

0300 456 2424 
 

Lichfield Campus 
Rodbaston Campus Tamworth 

Campus 
TORC Professional & Technical 

Centre- Tamworth 

Litchfield & Tamworth & TORC Campuses: 
Wednesday 23rd October 5pm-8pm 

 
Rodbaston/Cannock Chase 

Saturday 26th October 10am-1pm 
 

University College 
Birmingham 

www.ucb.ac.uk 
0121 604 1000 

Summer row 
Birmingham 

B3 1JB 

Saturday 23rd November  10am-3pm 
Saturday 25th January       10am-3pm 
Monday 9th March             4pm-7pm 

 

Walsall College 
www.walsallcollege.ac.uk 

01922 657000 

Wisemore Campus 
Green Lane Campus 

Wednesday 9th October      4pm-8pm 
Tuesday 26th November      4pm-8pm 
Saturday 18th January          10am-2pm 
Wednesday 25th March       4pm-7pm 
Tuesday 23rd June                 4pm-7pm 

WMG Academy Solihull 
0121 289 3556 

www.wmgacademy.org.uk 
 
 

Chelmsley Road 
Solihull B37 5FD 

 

Thursday 17th October 5-8pm 
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